Power Supply Systems
ELECTRONICS PROTECTIONSCHROFF PRODUCT CATALOG  05/2018nVent.com/SCHROFF
Power supplies – Overview
|9.0
OVERVIEW
MAIN KATALOG
Cabinets . . . . . . . 1
Wall mounted

• Signalling: Output voltage OK
DELIVERY COMPRISES
ORDER INFORMATION
Note
• Output data at -5 °C ... 50 °C
• Output voltages 5 V and 3.3 V adjustable, w 10 %
• Forced cooling at 2 m/s (230 lfm) required
• With remote-control function Ext. ON/OFF
• With auxiliary supply 5 V/ 5 mA
AC/DC, OPEN FRAME, 300 W, QUAD
2
8
,8
3
5
,6
6-32UNC 2B
6-32UNC 2B
6
3
,5
9
8
,0
159,1
162,6
172,7 13
1
8
A
A
Qty Description
1 Open frame power supply,
dimensions 36 x 99 x 173 mm; weight 850 g
Voltage Voltage
min. ... max.
Current Power Description Part no.
V V A W
V1: 5
V2: 3.3
V3: 12
V4: 12
4.75 ... 5.25
3.14 ...3.46
–
–
I1: 40
I2: 40
I3: 4
I4: 1.5
300 EF306-433 11098-316
Set of connectors with all input and output plugs,
PU 1 kit 21009-039
C US
SCHROFF PRODUCT CATALOG  05/20189.26 nVent.com/SCHROFF
Power supplies–for CompactPCI and VME64x
|
for CompactPCI and VME64xMain CataloguePart number in bold face type: ready for despatch within 2 working daysPart number in normal type: ready for despatch within 10 working days
• For CompactPCI and VME64x applications
• Wide input voltage range 85 ... 264 VAC
• 4 output voltages
• High performance
DELIVERY COMPRISES
ORDER INFORMATION
1) 10 % base load necessary, sum of 12 V outputs max. 144 W
2) Output max. 400 W at 85 VAC ... 180 VAC